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Town & Country

Walk to Cheltenham! 5
Mat gas/mun water & cable on
Mill St. Fire hydrants on Miss
Rd. ~ 50 acres leased to a farmer,
Low tax. 5 min N of Brampton.
NEC & CVCA. Register apt to
view this property. Do not walk
on crops. View from Mississaugs Rd & Mill St Take aerial view with you
There was a plan for a 24 home estate subdivision. File was closed -1 996
Fast secess to major highwavs, Fish? Canoe? Kayak? Pieme?

14331 Miss. Rd, Caledon * 33.

W3T3T336

SELLER & BUYER Market!

LISTINGS of ALL KINDS NEEDED

Georgetown: Detached, THs, duplex, triplex, 6 plex, farms
Halton Hills: vacant land BUILDING LOT FARMS: Greenbelt or development land

Aﬂsm_&jnalsmd Detached, duplex, triplex, 6 plex, farms

: in town, country, estate homes, condo, bungalow on 1+ acres

_E,[i_u_&_c_al_e;dnn: in town or country property
East Garafraxa/Amaranth/Mono: in town or country property

ORANGEVILLE, GRAND VALLEY: condo, in town or country properly

FIELDSTOME REALTY,
BROKERAGE

78 Main Street South, Georgetown
{in the Olde Downtown Core)

L

PARK AREA BEAUTIES!

Walk to Downtown Core, Eateries, Boutiques, Farmers’ Market,
Library Thcatrc & Parks

~ SUH 2- 4FM
2 MAIN STREET SOUTH GEORGETOWN
AN EXCEPTIOMAL LIFESTYLE AWAITS!
Gorgeous Updates include “Food Lover's”
Kitchen, Spa Like Bath & coupled with Original
Character Features of Hardwood Floors,
Crown Mouldings, Pocket Doors, High Ceilings,
Fireplace, Wainscotfing, & so much More,
creating a great sense of Style, An Enterainer's
Delight with Large Principal Rooms

$999,000

COMING SOON TO THE PARK

[deally set at the End of a Quiet Cul De Sac!
You will Fall in Love with this Classic Home set
on a Huge, Private Pie Lot. Pride of Ownership

is evident throughout with Renovated “NU-

KITCHEN & BATH™ Kitchen & Baths, Formal
Living & Dining Rms w/Hardwood Floors, Main
Floor Family Rm wi/Gas Fireplace & Walkout o

Deck, Main Floor Laundry +++

Visit: www.RealEstate ThatMovesYou.ca
For Virtual tours, photos
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Find out what we can offer you!
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DFEI\I' HOUSE SUNDAY, 2 4PM
127 GRAND HILL DRIVE, KITCHENER

Unigue Mid Century Modern Bungalow

Set in Exclusive Enclave of Custom Built
Homes sharing 18 Acres, Forest, Hiking

Trails, Pond w/Sandy Beach & Bottom.

Striking Features Incl Floor to Ceiling
Windows, Open Concept Design, Custom

Kitchen, Large Bedrooms,
2 Car Garage+-++

$639,000




